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Date: 08/04/2020 BRADFORD BOARD OF EDUCATION
Time: 11:50 Cash Reconciliation as of 07/31/2020

Gross Depository Balances:

COVINGTON SAVINGS & LOAN $163,186.03
COVINGTON SAVINGS & LOAN-ATHLETIC $250.00
ACCOUNT

GREENVILLE NATIONAL BANK $23,942.40
STAR OHIO $4,246,365.04
STAR OHIO PLUS $2,565,730.84
SECOND NATIONAL BANK $2,192,185.83

Total Depository Balances (Gross)

Adjustments to Bank Balance:

Cash in Transit to Bank $89.10
Outstanding Checks ($87,244.54)
Adjustments:
QUTSTANDING CHECKS-COVINGTON ($64,213.04)
SAVINGS & LOAN
OUTSTANDING CHECKS-GREENVILLE ($23,031.50)
NATIONAL BANK
ADJUSTMENT RETURNED- $87,244.54

OUTSTANDING CHECK

Total Adjustments to Bank Balance

Investments:
Treasury Bonds and Notes $0.00
Certificate of Deposits $0.00
Other Securities $0.00
Other Investments:
CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSITS-DUE ON $125,000.00
04/29/2021

Total Investmenis

Cash on Hand:

Petty Cash:
Change Cash:
Cash with Fiscal Agent $0.00

Total Cash on Hand

Total Balances

Total Fund Balance

Depository Clearance Accounts:

Total Clearance Account Balances

Page: 1

$9,191,660.14

($87,155.44)

$125,000.00

$0.00

$9,229,504.70

$9,229,504.70

Ve

$0.00
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